BB-623-C160-20-ES
623 BB-623-C160-20-
624 ● ● BB-624-C160-20-
625 ● BB-625-C160-20-
635 ● ● BB-635-C160-20-
626 BB-626-C160-20-
636 ● BB-636-C160-20-
627 ● ● BB-627-C160-20-
688 ● ● BB-688-C160-20-
608 BB-608-C160-20-
628 ● ● BB-628-C160-20-
638 ● ● BB-638-C160-20-
629 ● ● BB-629-C160-20-
6800 ● ● BB-6800-C160-20-
6000 BB-6000-C160-20-
6200 ● ● BB-6200-C160-20-
6801 ● ● BB-6801-C160-20-
6001 BB-6001-C160-20-
6201 ● ● BB-6201-C160-20-
6802 ● ● BB-6802-C160-20-
6002 BB-6002-C160-20-
6202 ● ● BB-6202-C160-20-
6803 ● ● BB-6803-C160-20-
6003 BB-6003-C160-20-
6203 ● ● BB-6203-C160-20-
6804 ● ● BB-6804-C160-20-
3D CAD files, prices and delivery time online  www.igus.sk/xiros 895
xiros® xiros®xiros® radial deep groove ball bearings | Product range
xirodur® C160 – resistant to chemicals
PP cage,

30 32 1,920 0.84 0.92 12 21 5
70 74 1,580 6.59 3.80 12 28 8
80 83 1,260 – – 12 32 10
40 43 1,700 – 0.46 15 24 5
80 85 1,500 5.72 4.86 15 32 9
80 85 1,130 – – 15 35 11
50 51 1,650 – – 17 26 5
90 96 1,300 9.10 6.22 17 35 10
140 142 1,010 – – 17 40 12
50 54 1,480 – – 20 32 7
Type Material
d2 b1
d1
Available from stock
Upon request
6004 ● ● BB-6004-C160-20-
6204 ● ● BB-6204-C160-20-
6805 ● ● BB-6805-C160-20-
6005 ● ● BB-6005-C160-20-
6205 ● ● BB-6205-C160-20-
3D CAD files, prices and delivery time online  www.igus.sk/xiros 897
xiros® xiros®
Technical data Dimensions [mm]
xiros® radial deep groove ball bearings | Product range